
Blue Captains
1/14/26 Spring 2026

  
Team Facility CAPTAIN Co-CAPTAIN

All Night Aces Green Acres Parnia Choubdour Lindsey Kloor
323-384-2154 504-214-7912
parniachoub@gmail.com lmcooper4094@gmail.com

Baby Got Backhand City Park Sydney Kastner Cherie Hedrick
804-614-6268 504-782-2504
sydneymkastner@gmail.com Cherie.Ricau@gmail.com

Ball Busters Pontchartrain RC Kelly Marcus Michelle Perdomo
504-559-7533 504-982-3736
kellytmarcus@yahoo.com michellehperdomo@gmail.com

Caps Blue Capitanos Neyda Leslie Cynthia Bradford
     669-7989 504-650-4100
nvleslie88@aol.com cynbradfo@aol.com

Eight is Enough City Park Bernie Lee Anne Winston
504-756-3281 504-812-4647
blee@mlbw-law.com annehebertwinston1903@gmail.com

Get A Grip Green Acres Sheila Heidingsfelder Tracy Giacone
504-957-7331 504-909-2625
Heidingsfeldersheila@gmail.com Tgiacone@gmail.com

Green ACES Green Acres Kelly Gilmore Amy Blanke
 504-982-0469 504-723-9545

kvgilmore81@gmail.com ablanke@cox.net

Honey Deuces Paradise Manor Donna Russo Michelle Vandenweghe
504-250-3899 504-905-5460
dvrusso@gmail.com mvandenweghe@gmail.com

Sets in the City Chateau Grace Perez Dollie Lala
  cell 430-8480  443-4866 504-251-5949
gracielap@aol.com dlalavb@cox.net

Shot Girls Paradise Manor Sarah Burnett
504-427-7336
sarah.vb.1973@hotmail.com

Scorekeeper: Burke Alciatore
504-914-9585
balciatore@gmail.com

Not Playing now:
Bucktown Ballers Lakeside Kristyn Dadlez Lauren Pilie

504-228-4607 770-655-7825
Kristyndadlez@gmail.com laurenpilie@gmail.com

Buccaneers City Park Jessica Coll Gail Smith
251-689-2294 504-427-4037
Jcoll1080@gmail.com netandvolley@gmail.com


